User Manual
VDX-6372RD-V2
with
DM&P Vortex86DX
600MHz processor
Version 2.0
VDX-6372RD-V2                    User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    I

	1.2 Block diagram
	1.3 Specifications
	1.4 Ordering Information
	2 Hardware Information
	2
	2.1 Dimension
	2.2 Board Outline and Connector Location
	2.3 Connector and Jumper Summary
	2.4 Pin Assignments & Jumper Settings
	J1: IDE
	J2: USB
	J6: Reset
	J9: PS/2 Keyboard
	J10: PS/2 Mouse
	J11: COM1 (Optional: TTL/GPIO-P4/PWM x8)
	J12: COM2 RS232/422/485 (Optional: TTL)
	J13: GPIO (Port0/1 or PWM x16)
	J15: RS485 (Auto direction)
	J16: Power Connector
	J18: Parallel
	J20: PC/104 Connector (64pins)
	J21: PC/104 Connector (40pins)